ELECTROMIL
7XPERIMEWER'S
71-JAH 3D 3C0-AM01982
CONSTRUCTION PLANS FO: Usä.ia% Joor and Outdoor
Projects Energy -Saving Devices Audio Computers
Experimenting Test Equipmerit Communications...
1 14268
Cobra's new 29LTD...4th generation of

assemble your ZX81 in just a few hours.
All you have to supply is the soldering iron.
How to order
Sinclair Research is the world's larg-
est manufacturer of personal computers.
The ZX81 represents the latest
technology in microelectronics, and it
picks up right where the ZX80 left off.
Thousands are selling every week.
We urge you to place your order
for the new ZX81 today. The sooner you
order, the sooner you can start enjoying
your own computer.
To order, simply call our toll free
number, and use your MasterCard or VISA.
To order by mail, please use the
oupon. And send your check or money
order. We regret that we cannot accept
purchase orders or C.O.D:s.
CALL 800-543-3000. Ask for op-
erator #509. In Ohio call 800-582-1364.
In Canada call 513-729-4300. Ask for
operator #509. Phones open 24 hours
a day, 7 days a week. Have your Master-
Card or VISA ready.
These numbers are for orders
only. For information, you must write to
Sinclair Research Ltd., One Sinclair Plaza,
Nashua, NH 03061. sinlair
,i4
AD CODE 2EHI
t
PRICEt QTY. AMOUNT
ZX81 $149.95 ` ZX81 Kit 99.95
8K BASIC chip (for ZX80) 39.95
16K Memory Module (for ZX81 or ZX80) 99.95
1§k
Shipping and Handling 4.95 $4.95
To ship outside USA add $10.00
TOTAL
MAIL TO: Sinclair Research Ltd., One Sinclair Plaza, Nashua, NH 03061.
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP
t U.S. Dollars
SIMPLE SIMON KITS
11
ZYZZk
VHF -UHF WIDEBANO
ANTENNA AMPLIFIER
MODEL ALL
50 MHz - 900 MHz
12 dB GAIN ± 0.5dB
SIMPLE SIMON ELECTRONICS
INTRODUCES
A REVOLUTIONARY NEW ONE STAGE
HYBRID IC BROADBAND AMPLIFIER
This unit is not available anywhere else in the world. One uni
serves many purposes and is available in Kit or Assembled
form. Ideal for outdoor or ndoor use. Input-output impedance
is 75 ohms. Amplifier includes separate co -as feed power
supply. Easily assembled in 25 minutes. No coils. capacitors
etc. to tune or adjust.
ALL -1 Complete Kit plus Power Supply . $24.95
ALL -1 Assembled / Tested plus Power Supply 534.95
7 + 11 PARTS KITS
MITSUMI
VARACTOR
UHF TUNER
Model UES-A56F
$34.95